Policy Stewards
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Faculty/Dr. Lynda
Brown-Wright
lyndabrownwright@gsu
.edu

International/Kike
Ehigiator
kehigiator@gsu.edu

Research/Dr. Kelly

kpowellstout@gsu.edu

Stout

Enrollment
Management

Library/ Dr. Tammy
- Sugarman
tsugarman@gsu.edu

[

[

[

Student
Affairs/dcovey@gsu.e
du

Mktg/Communication
Susan Toohey Hannan
stoohey@gsu.edu

Administration/Beth

bethjones@gsu.edu

Calhoun-Brown
acalhounbrown@
gsu.edu

Student Retention/Dr.

1S&T/Sallie Wright
salliewright@gsu.edu

Registrar/Shari
- Schwartz
spiotrowski@gsu.edu

Admissions/Scott
- Burke
sburke@gsu.edu

Financial Aid/Louis
1 Scott
Iscott01@gsu.edu

Student
Accounts/Charmaine
Daniels
charmaine@gsu.edu

Finance and

Jones

Governance and
Legal/Kerry Hayward
kheyward@gsu.edu

Human
Resources/Linda
Nelson
Inelson@gsu.edu

— Athletics




